Subject wise and Category wise cutoff marks

APSET-2019

Unreserved BC-A BC-B BC-C BC-D BC-E sC ST GENERAL-EWS

Sub Subject
Gen | Fem | PWD| Gen | Fem | PWD| Gen | Fem | PWD| Gen { Fem | PWD| Gen | Fem | PWD| Gen | Fem | PWD| Gen | Fem | PWD | Gen | Fem |PWD| Gen | Fem | PWD

01 |Anthropology 65.33 = 3 48.00f - 3867 - - - - - 14933 - - - - - 54.00| - - 42.00( - - - -
02 |History 52.00(47.33(52.00{ 48.67(45.33] - |50.00(44.67| - |41.33 - [50.67}46.67| - |4467| - 46.67(44.67 46.00[ 35.33 44.67|44.67) -
03 |Chemical Sciences 48.67[ 48.67{ 44.00145.33[ 45.33| - |[44.67|44.67| - |47.33 - | 46.00{46.00| - |42.67]42.67| - |43.33|4267 41.33{41.33| - |42.67|4267( -
04 |Commerce 48.001 48.00146.00144.67|43.33| - |44.00|44.00f - 14733 - {4533[45.33| - |[45.33]|45.33| - [42.00[40.67| - |39.33]39.33 42.67|41.33| -
05 |Computer Sci. & Appl. 49.33{49.33|45.33| 46.67| 45.33] - |45.33145.33|44.67|48.00|148.00f - 147.33|47.33| - |44.00{43.33] - |45.33]{45.33 39.33' 38.67| - |[44.00{43.33( -
06 |Economics 50.00] 50.00| 50.00{ 46.67{46.00{ - [46.00(46.00] - [48.67| - - |47.33]/46.00) - 144.00{44.00f - |44.67|43.33] - |[42.00[38.00 - |44.00|44.00{ -
07 |Education 48.00| 48.00{ 48.00{45.33 4—5.33 - |46.00{46.00 - |46.67|46.67| - [45.33|14533| - |44.67[44.67] - |44.00(44.00 - |44.00(44.00| - |42.67| -
08 |English 47.33147.33]43.33|43.33}43.33} - 44.00( 44.00 46.67|46.67| - |45.33(4467| - |43.33|43331 - |a267|4267 38.67{41.33140.00] - |40.67!40.67 -
09 |Earth, & Plan. Sci. 50.00| 47.33| - {44.00 - |46.00{41.33 - [42.00] - - |48.00146.00|. - |[47.33] - - |42.67|141.33] - {4467 - - 142.00[42.00f -
10 |Environmental Sci. 52.67|52.67 - |50.00| - - |50.67 - [50.00f - 50.67| - - | 4867 - - |47.33|46.67| - (44.67|42.67| - |4533| - =
11 |Geography 50.67| 50.67{ - |48.67| - - |40.67 - - - - |45.33] - - 4067 - - |44.67] - - 136,67 - - |47.33 -
12 |Hindi 48.67| 48.67| 46.67|47.33147.33] - |[45.33|45.33| - |39.33] - - |45.33/45.33] - |44.00|144.000 - |44.00/44.00]f - 14267|35.33} - |44.00|44.00{ -
13 |JournaL. And Mass Comn. 58.67|56.00{ - 1|50.00| - - |5333] - - |57.33] - - |55.33[ - - |52.67] - - }55.33]55.33] - [46.67| - - 144.00| - -
14 jLaw 50.67|50.67| - 48.00( - - 48.00f - - |40.67| - - |[49.33] - - |40.00] = - - 144.00 - « 42.67| - - | 42.67
15 |Life Sciences 46.67|46.67|41.33| 44.00( 44.00( 40.00{ 44.00{ 44.00f 36.00| 46.00| 46.00f - |45.33|45.33| - 444..00 44.00 - |43.33143.33136.00[41.33{41.33; - |342.67|42.67
16 |Library And Information Scl. 52.00| 52.00f - |[51.33] - - |49.33149.33] - |42.00 - 147.33|146.67| .- |48.67} - - |46.6714667| - 144.67\44.67| - |46.67|46.67
17 {Management - 56.00{ 56.00{ 44.67| 51.33| 51.33] - _|52.00|52.00 54.67| - - | s4.67|54.67 51.33|51.33] - [50.67|50.67] - |[48.00|48.00| - |47.33{46.67| -
18 [Mathematical Sciences 46.67|46.67| - [44.00|44.00] - {43.33(43.33 46.00f - - [ 43.33[42.00 42.00( 40.00 40.67140.67| - 139.33/39.33| - [42.00/41.33| -
19 |Physical Sciences 47.33|47.331 - |44.00|44.00] - [43.33[42.67 46.00 - | 44.67[44.67 43.33]|43.33 43.33/41.33] - |40.00/40.00 - |42.00 4067 -
20 |Physical Education 50.00| 44.00f - [48.00|38.67| - |46.00{38.67| - |[38.00{ - - | 47.33[40.00 42.67(35.33| - |44.67;4133 40.67|40.67| - {43.33/43.33] -
21 |Philosophy 56.00| - - |38.00f - - |40.00 : - - 4133 - - z - |49.33) - - - - - }55.33 -
22 |Political Science ‘52.[}0 44.67]52.00| 48.00} 39.33} - |[46.00{39.33| - |45.33| - - | 50.00{44.00 40.67(40.67| - [46.00{40.001 - |[44.00|39.33| - 4267 -
23 |Psychology 53.33{53.33 41.33) - - |45.33] - - 142,67 - - 148.00[ - 42.00f - 46.00{ 44.00| - - - - [49.33] - -
24 |Public Administration 56.00]53.33} - |51.33(44.67| - |5533| - - |48.67| - 54.67] 44.00 53.33| - - |48.0014533! - 144.00{41.33| - - - -
25 |Sanskrit 52.67[52.67| - |50.00 46.671 - - - 49.33] - - - 44.67| - - 14067 - - 144.67{42.00| -
26 |Sociology 50.67{50.67| - |4533] - 48.67f - - - - - |50.00[ - - | 38.67 - |46.67|46.67| - §37.33( - - 144.00/44.00| -
27 |Social Work 48.67| 48.67 4733 - - 14400 - - |44.00] - 47.33] - - 143.33 - 143:33[4333| - |41.33] - - 145331 - -
28 |Telugu 46.00| 46.00( 46.00{ 42.67{42.67| - |42.67(42.00 41.33) - - 144.00{44.00f - [40.00/40.00]f - |41.33|40.6738.67|38.00(38.00 41.33/41.33| -
29 |Urdu 56.00| 55.33} - - - |46.67] - : - 14133 - |46.67(46.67| - - - - - 50.67 -
30 |Visual Arts 49.33f - 3 - |42.67] - - e - = - - - 43.3::} - |40.00] - - - -




